Scrap Metal Price List — HRH Metals 11/03/2025

Material / Grade

#1 Prepared Steel

#1 Unprepared

Steel

#2 Steel / Mixed

Shred / Tin Steel

Bare Bright Copper

#2 Copper

Insulated Copper
Wire (50%)

Aluminum Cans

Cast Aluminum

Yellow Brass

304 Stainless Solid

Clean Lead

Lead Batteries

Unit

Ib

Ib

b

Ib

Ib

b

Ib

b

b

Ib

Ib

Ib

b

Approx. Rate

$0.08

$0.075

$0.075

$0.065

$3.05

$2.85

$1.75

$0.65

$0.65

$2.00

$0.35

$0.30

$0.12

Notes / Conditions

Clean, heavy steel
cut to size

Less sorted / with
attachments

Lower grade, some
contamination

Shredded steel /
'tin' scrap

Clean, solid copper
(wire, tubing)

Copper with some
coating, solder, etc.

Wire with
insulation,
processed

Clean, loose
aluminum beverage
cans

Clean, free of steel /
attachments

Plumbing brass,
clean fittings

Clean stainless

Solid lead sheets,
etc.

Standard car
batteries (acid
removed)



Please note:
1. Prices fluctuate regularly; call ahead to confirm.
2. Clean, sorted metals fetch higher prices.

3. Volume and preparation affect pricing.
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