Scrap Metal Price List — HRH Metals 11/03/2025

Material / Grade	Unit	Approx. Rate	Notes / Conditions
#1 Prepared Steel	lb	\$0.08	Clean, heavy steel cut to size
#1 Unprepared Steel	lb	\$0.075	Less sorted / with attachments
#2 Steel / Mixed	lb	\$0.075	Lower grade, some contamination
Shred / Tin Steel	lb	\$0.065	Shredded steel / 'tin' scrap
Bare Bright Copper	lb	\$3.05	Clean, solid copper (wire, tubing)
#2 Copper	lb	\$2.85	Copper with some coating, solder, etc.
Insulated Copper Wire (50%)	lb	\$1.75	Wire with insulation, processed
Aluminum Cans	lb	\$0.65	Clean, loose aluminum beverage cans
Cast Aluminum	lb	\$0.65	Clean, free of steel / attachments
Yellow Brass	lb	\$2.00	Plumbing brass, clean fittings
304 Stainless Solid	lb	\$0.35	Clean stainless
Clean Lead	lb	\$0.30	Solid lead sheets, etc.
Lead Batteries	lb	\$0.12	Standard car batteries (acid removed)

Please note:

- 1. Prices fluctuate regularly; call ahead to confirm.
- 2. Clean, sorted metals fetch higher prices.
- 3. Volume and preparation affect pricing.